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Eduard Mullaraj  
mullarajeduard@yahoo.com

Studio ligjore “Mullaraj”  
Albania

Laura Nieto Silvante  
laura.nieto@caseslacambra.com

Cases & Lacambra  
Andorra

Daniel Liemberger  
daniel.liemberger@kunz.at

Kunz Wallentin Rechtsanwalte GmbH  
Austria

Sebastian Mahr  
mahr@phh.atd

GRAF ISOLA Rechtsanwälte 
Austria

Anna Rusetskaya  
anna_rusetskaya@epap.by

Egorov Puginsky Afanasiev  
Belarus

Steven Callens  
Steven.Callens@simontbraun.eu

Simont Braun  
Belgium

Birgitta Van Itterbeek  
birgitta.van.itterbeek@ariga.law

GDS Advocaten  
Belgium

Nina Vjestica  
nina.vjestica@dimitrijevicpartners.com

Dimitrijević & Partners  
Bosnia Herzegovina (Banjaluka)
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Peter Petrov  
p.petrov@boyanov.com

Boyanov & Co  
Bulgaria

Franka Baica  
Franka.Baica@ilej-partners.com

Ilej partners in coop. with Karanovic  
Croatia

Ema Mendusic Skugor  
Ema.Skugor@dtb.hr

Divjak, Topić, Bahtijarević & Krka OD d.o.o  
Croatia

Anastasios Antoniou  
anastasios.antoniou@amc.law

Antoniou McCollum & Co  
Cyprus

Martin Murad  
martin@moskamurad.legal

Moska Murad  
Czech Republic

Chantal Pernille Patel  
cpp@gorrissenfederspiel.com

Gorrissen Federspiel  
Denmark

Michaela Britton  
michaela.britton@penningtonslaw.com

Penningtons Law  
England

Lucy Gordon  
lucy.gordon@walkermorris.co.uk

Walker Morris LLP 
England

Richard Spink  
richard.spink@burges-salmon.com

Burges Salmon  
England
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Henry Ratnik  
Henri.Ratnik@lextal.ee

Lextal  
Estonia

François Barré  
francois.barre@azamdarley.com

Azam Darley Associés  
France

Christine Lenis  
christinelenis@bredinprat.com

Bredin Prat  
France

Louis Oudot de Dainville  
louis.oudot-de-dainville@gide.com

Gide Loyrette Nouel  
France

Vano Gogelia  
vano.gogelia@pwc.com

PWC  
Georgia

Marion Anzinger  
m.anzinger@skwschwarz.de

SKW Schwarz  
Germany

Martin Imhof  
m.imhof@heuking.de

Heuking Kühn Lüer Wojtek  
Germany

Klaus Loeber  
klaus.loeber@esma.europa.eu

ESMA  
Germany

Christoph Schalast  
Christoph.Schalast@Schalast.com

Schalast LAW TAX  
Germany
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Petros Fragkiskos 
pfragkiskos@fnglaw.gr

FNG Law Firm  
Greece

Petros Sfikakis  
ps@lexpartners.gr

Lex Partners Sfikakis and Associates (TBC)  
Greece

József Bulcsú Fenyvesi  
jozsef.fenyvesi@oppenheimlegal.com

Oppenheim  
Hungary

Gábor Damjanovic  
DamjanovicG@fdlaw.hu

Forgó, Damjanovic & Partners Law Firm  
Hungary

Anikó Keller  
aniko.keller@szecskay.com

Szecskay  
Hungary

Helga Melkorka Ottarsdottir  
helga@logos.is

Logos  
Iceland 

Máire Cunningham  
m.cunningham@beauchamps.ie

Beauchamps  
Ireland

Hanan O Aviv  
havivh@hfn.co.il

Herzog Fox & Neeman  
Israel

Marco di Toro  
mditoro@mdtstudiolegale.it

MDT Studio Legale  
Italy
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Gints Vilgerts  
gints.vilgerts@vilgerts.com

VILGERTS  
Latvia

Džiuginta Balčiūnė  
dziuginta.balciune@ilaw.legal

iLaw Lextal  
Lithuania

Sharon Pace Gouder  
spgouder@zammitpace.com.mt

Zammit Pace Advocates  
Malta

Lana Vukmirovic Misic  
lana@lvmlawfirm.com

Vukmirovic Misic Law Firm  
Montenegro

Guillette van Grinsven  
g.van.grinsven@houthoff.com

Houthoff  
Netherlands

Dimitar Panchevski  
dimitarp@t.mk

Panchevski Law Office  
North Macedonia

Mateusz Chmielewski  
Mateusz.Chmielewski@ssw.solutions

SSW Solutions  
Poland

Tomasz Cyrol  
t.cyrol@cyrol.pl

Kancelaria Adwokacka Tomasz Cyrol 
Poland

Klaudia Frątczak-Kospin  
klaudia.kospin@wkb.pl

WKB  
Poland 
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Marek Puwalski  
mpuwalski@puwalski.pl

Puwalscy & Partners 
Poland

Tomás Pessanha  
tomas.pessanha@garrigues.com

Garrigues  
Portugal

Manuel Santos Vitor  
manuel.s.vitor@abreuadvogados.com

Abreu Advogados  
Portugal

Maria Ostashenko  
mostashenko@alrud.com

Alrud Law Firm  
Russia

Jelena Gazivoda  
jelena.gazivoda@jpm.rs

Janković Popović Mitić (JPM)  
Serbia

Jana Borska  
borska@bglegal.sk  
Jana.b.borska@pwc.com

PwC 
Slovakia

Andraz Jadek  
andraz.jadek@jadek-pensa.si

Jadek & Pensa  
Slovenia

Alex Llevat  
a.llevat@rocajunyent.com

Roca Junyent  
Spain

Nadine von Büren-Maier  
Nadine.vonBuren-Maier@mll-legal.com

MLL Meyerlustenber ger Lachenal Froriep AG  
Switzerland
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Derya Durlu Gürzumar  
deryadurlu@gmail.com

Turkey

Müşerref Gözde Zehir  
gkaya@yavuz-uyanik.av.tr

Akalın Law and Yavuz & Uyanik Law Firm 
Turkey

Olexander Droug  
ODroug@sk.ua

Sayenko Kharenko  
Ukraine

Mykola Stetsenko  
mstetsenko@avellum.com

Avellum  
Ukraine


